North Canterbury Championships - 19 May 2019

Master

47 Chris

53 Shania
41 Regan
32 Greg

28 Katrina
42 Daniel
30 Lindsay
33 Darryn
63 Robert

A Grade

26 Allan

9 Martin
31 Rex
60 Jesse
23 Keith

7 Katherine
13 Nina
46 Emma
22 Amelia

2 lan

4 David
27 Gordon
29 Russell
54 Carl

6 John
38 Simon
68 TJ
62 Jason
36 Piper
15 Sheryl
43 Bill

17 Viv

B Grade
58 Sam
48 Oliver
66 Kate
64 Christina
8 Gina
19 Paul
18 Faron
67 Alistar
69 Peter

Kershaw
Harrison-Lee
Cowe
Menzies
Quigley

Keis

Barnes
Quigley
Dalzell

White
Fleming
Gardiner
Henriksen
Brown
Butt
McKenzie
Smith
Hughson
Inwood
Baigent
Wright
Henshaw
Nordquist
Fleming
Senior
Stewart
Henry
Benbow
Guyton
Getz
Tibbs

Kershaw
Machill
Campbell
Miller
Grimwood
Holland
Holland
Brosnan
Boerlage

Rangiora Showgrounds

Rangiora

Phoenix

RSA

Ashburton
Hawarden-Waikari
RWMC

Rail East
Hawarden-Waikari
Rangiora

RWMC
Mayfield
Paparua
Cashmere
Amberley
Richmond
Coronation
Coronation
Rangiora
Wakefield
Wakefield
Culverden-Waiau
Cashmere
Mayfield
Mayfield
RSA
Phoenix
RSA
Darfield
Wakefield
Kaikoura
Tasman

Rangiora
Rangiora

West Eyreton
Pleasant Valley
Wood
Richmond
Richmond
Rangiora

West Eyreton

98.07
99.07
99.05
98.05
99.06
97.05
97.04
96.03
98.05

100.08
97.05
96.03
98.06

100.08
99.00
97.04
98.04
97.02
98.03
97.04
96.03
95.02
97.05
96.03
96.03
97.01
96.03
94.02
97.04
96.03
92.02

98.03
99.05
98.03
96.04
96.04
95.02
97.03
97.03
96.02

99.07
99.04
98.06
97.06
98.06
99.07
98.05
97.03
96.01

98.06
99.05
100.05
97.06
97
98.05
98.07
97.03
97.05
96.05
96.04
95.03
98.05
96.03
98.05
97.04
97.05
96.05
95.05
96.03
96.05
95.04

97.06
97.02
97.03
97.03
98.04
98.05
96.05
97.04
97.05

99.05
98.07
99.06
100.06
97.05
95.03
96.03
97.04
95.02

98.05
99.07
99.05
99.08
97.05
97.04
98.05
98.05
98.07
97.03
97.07
99.06
97.05
97.04
96.03
97.04
96.04
96.04
99.04
95.04
95.04
97.05

99.04
98.06
98.04
99.04
98.02
98.06
98.04
97.03
97.02

296.19
296.18
296.17
295.17
294.17
291.15
291.12
290.10
289.08

296.19
295.17
295.13
294.20
294.13
294.09
293.16
293.12
292.14
291.11
290.15
290.12
290.12
290.12
290.11
290.11
290.10
288.12
288.11
288.11
287.12
284.11

294.13
294.13
293.10
292.11
292.10
291.13
291.12
291.10
290.09



45 Michaela
35 Robbie
40 Brian

3 Samantha
56 Hamish
12 Barry

70 Billyjo

5 Olivia

25 Bryan
52 Keith

21 Bill
57 Nicola
65 Leonie

C Grade
61 Dom
59 William
55 Karren
16 Dot
34 Martin
11 Dylan
20 Daniel
37 Craig
24 Dave
10 Kelsey
39 Eddie

D Grade
14 Charlotte
49 Christopher
51 William
50 Marko
44 Belinda

Smith
Hewitt
Lunn
Plows
Henderson
Till

Wells
Guyton
Ashby
Bonnington
Stevenson
Henderson
Clayton

Henry
Rankin
Madden
Ashton
Quigley
Leathem
Hutton
Benbow
Ham
Tomlin
Love

McKenzie
Hill
Halligan
Maksic
Clarenbeek

School Shoot

Ashburton
Shania
Charlotte
Emma

Rangiora
Samantha
Oliver
Marko

College

Harrison-Lee

McKenzie
Smith

High School

Plows
Machill
Maksic

Phoenix

Seafield

Rangiora
Rangiora
Culverden-Waiau
RWMC
Culverden-Waiau
Wakefield
Rangiora
Coronation
Blenheim
Culverden-Waiau
Dunsandel

RSA
Coronation
Leeston
Wakefield

Hawarden-Waikari

Kaikoura
Rangiora
Darfield
Rangiora
Kaikoura
Blenheim

Coronation
Rangiora
Leeston
Rangiora
Kaikoura

96.04
95.02
95.03
97.05
93.01
94.03
95.02
95.03
95.03
97.04
92.02
91.02
93.01

97.03
96.03
96.05
95.04
93.02
92.02
94.02
90.01

88
92.01
83.01

97.03
97.04
93.04
90.02

81

99.07
97.03
98.04

97.05
99.05
90.02

96.03
95.01
97.01
97.03
96.06
94.03
94.02
96.03
94.01
91.01
96.03

91
92.01

96.04
92.03
96.04
94.01
95.02
93.02
90.02
92.03
93.03

88
89.02

94.02
93.02
89.01
91.01

84

99.04
94.02
97.03

97.03
97.02
91.01

96.05
97.05
95.01
92.03
97.03
97.04
96.04
93.03
95.05
95.03
94.03
96.04
92.01

95.02
97.05
93.02
95.01
93.02
96.01
95.03
95.03
93.02

86

88

98.05
93.02
94.04
89.01
88.02

98.07
98.05
98.05

92.03
98.06
89.01

288.12
287.08
287.05
286.11
286.10
285.10
285.08
284.09
284.09
283.08
282.08
278.06
277.03

288.09
285.11
285.11
284.06
281.06
281.05
279.07
277.07
274.05
266.01
260.03

289.10
283.08
276.09
270.04
253.02

296.18
289.10
293.12
878.40

286.11
294.13
270.04
850.28





